2026 Schedule of Fees

Student Resource Scheme

Prep to Year 6

Extra-Curricular Programs

Instrumental Music- Strings
Instrumental Music- Band
Instrumental Music- Instrument Hire

Dance Program

Excellence Programs

Music X

Touch Football X

Digital Learning Program

iLearn Years 1-6

Student Workbook

Prime Maths (Workbook x 2 and licence) Years 2-6

07 5559 411

admin@cloverhillss.eq.edu.au

26 Clover Hill Drive
MUDGEERABA QLD 4213

e 2026 Student Resource Scheme is payable in full by 18 November 2025 or
two instalments of $95.00 — 18 November 2025 and 3 February 2026.

$190.00

$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$110.00

$60.00

$100.00

$40.00

$44.50

e Invoices will be emailed on acceptance into Extra-Curricular and Excellence Programs.

e Non-payment of fees for Extra-Curricular and Excellence Programs by the due date may

result in withdrawal from the program.

e Payment Plans for the Student Resource Scheme are available on request.

e Payment Plans are not available for Extra-Curricular, Excellence, Digital Learning Programs

or Student Workbook.

www.cloverhillss.eg.edu.au



