

07 5559 4111

admin@cloverhillss.eq.edu.au

26 Clover Hill Drive MUDGEERABA QLD 4213

2026 Schedule of Fees

Student Resource Scheme	
Prep to Year 6	\$190.00
Extra-Curricular Programs	
Instrumental Music- Strings	\$100.00

Extra-Curricular Programs	
Instrumental Music- Strings	\$100.00
Instrumental Music- Band	\$100.00
Instrumental Music- Instrument Hire	\$200.00
Dance Program	\$110.00

Excellence Programs	
Music X	\$60.00
Touch Football X	\$100.00

Digital Learning Program	
iLearn Years 1-6	\$40.00

Student Workbook	
Prime Maths (Workbook x 2 and licence) Years 2-6	\$44.50

- 2026 Student Resource Scheme is payable in full by 18 November 2025 or two instalments of \$95.00 18 November 2025 and 3 February 2026.
- Invoices will be emailed on acceptance into Extra-Curricular and Excellence Programs.
- Non-payment of fees for Extra-Curricular and Excellence Programs by the due date may result in withdrawal from the program.
- Payment Plans for the Student Resource Scheme are available on request.
- Payment Plans are not available for Extra-Curricular, Excellence, Digital Learning Programs or Student Workbook.